Shasta Birding Society — Liability Waiver & Photo Release (Rev 9-4-2024)			
Event:		Leader:	Date:
Release and Waiver of Liability: On behalf of myself interested persons and/or organizations, I assume a Birding Society, National Audubon Society, Audubor organizations and individuals from all liability for ar insurance for participants. If you have been exposed this event.	all risks and hazards incidental to the activities of the concept	consideration for participating in the Sha event and transportation to, from, and do ose societies, and all organizers, sponsors e, on account of illness, injury or death. I le a certificate of vaccination or negative	sta Birding Society's field trip, hereby on behalf of myself, my heirs, and all other luring the event. I further release, absolve, indemnify, and hold harmless the Shasta s, leaders, chaperones, and supervisors of the event. I absolve all forenamed am aware that Shasta Birding Society does not provide medical or any other type of test results no longer than 72 hours prior to and as a requirement to participating ir ng Society's newsletter and/or website, and/or a similar publication of Audubon's or
Participant Name	Signature/Adult Signature	Emergency Contact Phone Number	E-Mail (Optional for future contact)
• • • •			